


As successful as you are

Our Energy practice

For many sectors worldwide, smart management
of energy and raw materials is a factor which drives
innovation and growth. Market players are faced
with politically motivated measures and regulatory
requirements as well as geopolitical risks and new
technologies.

Our Energy team combines comprehensive know-how
in all relevant legal areas with profound industry
knowledge. This enables us to provide our clients with
proven expertise across the entire spectrum of the
energy sector. We are familiar with the specific
challenges, whether in exploration and production,

procurement or the transport and distribution of energy.

Furthermore, CMS was one of the very first law firms
to engage with the emerging fields of smart energy
and eMobility and has advised some of the leading
players on pilot projects and new business models.

We liaise closely with our clients to create innovative
legal products, handle investments, optimise structures
from a tax perspective, manage risks and resolve
conflicts. Our pragmatic and cost-effective advice has
earned us a reputation as a pioneer in energy law.
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Our expertise includes in particular:

Plant construction

Mining law

Climate change (fossil fuel phase-out, network
expansion, etc.)

Digitisation and decentralisation (smart energy)
eMobility

Energy trading & energy contracts

Energy regulation

Energy storage

Energy law

Renewable energy projects, incl. project finance
Concession contracts

Alliances, mergers and acquisitions, the sale of
companies and holdings, etc.

Power purchase agreements

District and neighbourhood solutions
Environmental and planning law

Procurement law
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CMS Law-Now™

Your free online legal information service.

A subscription service for legal articles on a variety of topics delivered by email.
cms-lawnow.com

The sole purpose of this document is to provide information about specific topics. It makes no claims
as to correctness or completeness and does not constitute legal advice. The information it contains
is no substitute for specific legal advice. If you have any queries regarding the issues raised or other
legal topics, please get in touch with your usual contact at CMS Hasche Sigle.

CMS Hasche Sigle is one of the leading commercial law firms. More than 600 lawyers serve their
clients in eight major German commercial centres as well as in Beijing, Brussels, Hong Kong, Moscow
and Shanghai. CMS Hasche Sigle is a member of CMS Legal Services EEIG, a European Economic
Interest Grouping that coordinates an organisation of independent law firms. CMS EEIG provides

no client services. Such services are solely provided by CMS EEIG’s member firms in their respective
jurisdictions. CMS EEIG and each of its member firms are separate and legally distinct entities, and
no such entity has any authority to bind any other. CMS EEIG and each member firm are liable only
for their own acts or omissions and not those of each other. The brand name “CMS” and the term
“firm" are used to refer to some or all of the member firms or their offices.

CMS locations:

Aberdeen, Abu Dhabi, Algiers, Amsterdam, Antwerp, Barcelona, Beijing, Beirut, Belgrade, Berlin,
Bogota, Bratislava, Bristol, Brussels, Bucharest, Budapest, Casablanca, Cologne, Dubai, Duesseldorf,
Edinburgh, Frankfurt, Funchal, Geneva, Glasgow, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Istanbul, Johannesburg, Kyiv,
Leipzig, Lima, Lisbon, Ljublijana, London, Luanda, Luxembourg, Lyon, Madrid, Manchester, Mexico
City, Milan, Mombasa, Monaco, Moscow, Munich, Muscat, Nairobi, Paris, Podgorica, Poznan, Prague,
Reading, Rio de Janeiro, Rome, Santiago de Chile, Sarajevo, Seville, Shanghai, Sheffield, Singapore,
Skopje, Sofia, Strasbourg, Stuttgart, Tirana, Utrecht, Vienna, Warsaw, Zagreb and Zurich.

CMS Hasche Sigle Partnerschaft von Rechtsanwalten und Steuerberatern mbB, registered office:
Berlin (Charlottenburg District Court, PR 316 B), list of partners: see website.
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Hamburg

Corporate/ M&A

Dr Niklas Ganssauge

LL.M. (Berkeley)

Partner

E niklas.ganssauge@cms-hs.com

Environmental and Planning law |
Mining

Dr Fritz von Hammerstein

Partner

E fritz.hammerstein@cms-hs.com

Corporate/ M&A

Dr Hilke Herchen

Partner

E hilke.herchen@cms-hs.com

Energy law | Energy contracts
Dorothée Janzen,

LL.M. (Ann Arbor)

Partner

E dorothee.janzen@cms-hs.com

Environmental and Planning law
Dr Christiane Kappes

Partner

E christiane.kappes@cms-hs.com

Corporate/ M&A

Dr Holger Kraft

Partner

E holger.kraft@cms-hs.com

Duesseldorf & Cologne

Energy law | Energy regulatory
Dr Friedrich von Burchard

Partner

E friedrich.vonburchard@cms-hs.com

Labor law

Dr Bjorn Gaul

Partner

E bjoern.gaul@cms-hs.com

Dispute Resolution

Frank Griinen

Partner

E frank.gruenen@cms-hs.com

Corporate/ M&A

Dr Dirk Jannott

Partner

E dirk.jannott@cms-hs.com

Real Estate | Plant engineering
Martin Krause

Partner

E martin.krause@cms-hs.com

Energy law | Energy regulatory
Shaghayegh Smousavi, MBA,
Maitre en droit des affaires
Partner

E shaghayegh.smousavi@cms-hs.com




CMS

law-tax-future
The Energy team at CMS
Stuttgart
Corporate/ M&A Corporate/ M&A
Dr Carolin Armbruster Dr Jochen Lamb
Partner Partner

2
fa

E carolin.armbruster@cms-hs.com

Corporate/ M&A

Dr Antje Becker-Boley
Partner

E antje.becker@cms-hs.com

Competition law |

Energy regulatory

Dr Christian F. Haellmigk,

LL. M. (College of Europe)
Partner

E christian.haellmigk@cms-hs.com

Competition law |
Energy regulatory

Dr Rolf Hempel

Partner

E rolf.hempel@cms-hs.com
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E jochen.lamb@cms-hs.com

Environmental and Planning law
Dr Ursula Steinkemper

Partner

E ursula.steinkemper@cms-hs.com

Procurement law | Public law
Dr Volkmar Wagner

Partner

E volkmar.wagner@cms-hs.com





